For additional information, please contact us
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com
Compliant
The images are merely illustrative, some technical features and accessories may be changed without notice.
May  2019
LED
2G11
HOTELOFFICEINDOOR

For additional information, please contact us
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com
Ordering Guide
Photometric Polar Diagram
example: 2G11S18M120C40
example: 2G11S22M100C40
NOTE: If you need photometric information of this or another
product, do not hesitate in contact us.
Type Dim or non-dim Watts Driver/Power Efficiency Cover CCT
2G11 S Non-Dimmable 18
20
22
24
18 W
20 W
22 W
24 W
M Internal
100-277V
50/60Hz
100
120
100lm/W
120lm/W
C
F
Clear
Frost
30
40
50
60
3000 K
4000 K
5000 K
6000 K
126
140
126 lm/W
140 lm/W
C Clear 40 4000 K
15 15 W
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd/klm
C0/180,117.2deg
UNIT:cd/klm
C30/210,117.9deg
UNIT:cd/klm
C60/240,360.0deg
UNIT:cd/klm
C90/270,360.0degAVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):238.8 DEG
0
50
100
150
200
250
2G11 18 120S M 40C
For additional information, please contact us
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com
World Headquarters
3345 Industrial Dr.